
Continuation Sheet
PROJECT: Sommet Blanc Building C Countertops APPLICATION NO:
ADDRESS: 9300 Marsac Ave Park City, Utah 84060 APPLICATION DATE:

PERIOD TO:
In tabulation below, amounts are in US dollars. PROJECT NO (if required): 
Use Column I on Contracts where varible retainage for line items may apply.

A B C D E F H I

FROM    
PREVIOUS 

APPLICATION     
(D + E)

THIS PERIOD

Level 1 Unit Type R C22 Est. #4653 Inv. # $14,760.15 $0.00 $0.00 0% $14,760.15 $0.00
Level 1 Unit Type R C23 Est. #4653 Inv. # $14,760.15 $0.00 $0.00 0% $14,760.15 $0.00
Level 1 Unit Type R C24 Est. #4653 Inv. # $14,760.15 $0.00 $0.00 0% $14,760.15 $0.00
Level 1 Unit Type R C25 Est. #4653 Inv. # $14,760.15 $0.00 $0.00 0% $14,760.15 $0.00

Level 2 Unit Type M C201 Est. #4650 Inv. # $109,476.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,476.52 $0.00
Level 2 Unit Type L C202 Est. #4651 Inv. # $97,537.10 $0.00 $0.00 0% $97,537.10 $0.00
Level 3 Unit Type N C301 Est. #4649 Inv. # $109,806.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,806.52 $0.00
Level 3 Unit Type M C302 Est. #4650 Inv. # $109,476.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,476.52 $0.00
Level 4 Unit Type M C401 Est. #4650 Inv. # $109,476.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,476.52 $0.00
Level 4 Unit Type N C402 Est. #4649 Inv. # $109,806.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,806.52 $0.00
Level 5 Unit Type N C501 Est. #4649 Inv. # $109,806.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,806.52 $0.00
Level 5 Unit Type M C502 Est. #4650 Inv. # $109,476.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,476.52 $0.00
Level 6 Unit Type M C601 Est. #4650 Inv. # $109,476.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,476.52 $0.00
Level 6 Unit Type N C602 Est. #4649 Inv. # $109,806.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,806.52 $0.00
Level 7 Unit Type N C701 Est. #4649 Inv. # $109,806.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,806.52 $0.00
Level 7 Unit Type M C702 Est. #4650 Inv. # $109,476.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,476.52 $0.00
Level 8 Unit Type O C801 Est. #4646 Inv. # $109,236.52 $0.00 $0.00 0% $109,236.52 $0.00

Common Area Est. #4652 Inv. # $77,116.26 $0.00 $0.00 0% $77,116.26 $0.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT TOTAL $1,548,822.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $1,548,822.20 $0.00

Change Orders
$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00

CHANGE ORDER TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTAL $1,548,822.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $1,548,822.20 $0.00

Ikon Construction 
Plans ITEM NO.

Utah Countertops 
Estimate # & Invoice #

SCHEDULED 
VALUE

MATERIALS 
PRESENTLY 

STORED         
(NOT IN D OR E)

TOTAL 
COMPLETED     

AND STORED TO 
DATE            

(D+E+F)

BALANCE TO 
FINISH               
(C - G)

RETAINAGE (IF 
VARIABLE 

RATE)

G

%            (G 
/ C)

WORK COMPLETED



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

Utah Countertops

358 5900
Salt Lake City, UT  84107
+1 8013811204
info@utahcountertops.com
www.utahcountertops.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Harrison Padan
Aspen Group
Sommet Blanc
Common Areas
Countertop

ESTIMATE # 5850
DATE 10/09/2023

  

VERSION ESTIMATOR
Tower C Common Areas CT 4.0 Graham Muldowney

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

General Information
All line items include labor and a material allowance.
**price subject to change with material selections.**

1 0.00 0.00

Subtotal:  0.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Owners Lounge
Bar Island
Edge Detail: Miter

69 80.00 5,520.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Owners Lounge
Bar Surround
Edge Detail: Miter

33 80.00 2,640.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Walls
Owners Lounge 
Bar Surround Wall

136 150.00 20,400.00

Slab allowance
Owners Lounge Bar and Wall

Rainforest Green
Leathered Marble
2cm

8 3,357.45 26,859.60

Subtotal:  55,419.60

Fabrication & Installation of New Hearth
Owners Lounge 
Hearth
Edge Detail: Miter

32 80.00 2,560.00

Slab allowance
Owners Lounge 
Fireplace Hearth

2 4,580.39 9,160.78



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Blue Chinois Aged
Limestone
2cm

Subtotal:  11,720.78

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Golf 1 Bar
Edge Detail: Miter

14 80.00 1,120.00

Fabrication & Installation of Full Slab Backsplash
Golf 1 Bar 
Full Height Slab Backsplash

16 150.00 2,400.00

Slab allowance
Golf 1 Bar and Backsplash

Zahara St. Laurant
2cm

1 4,980.39 4,980.39

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  8,650.39

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Golf 2 Bar
Edge Detail: Miter

12 80.00 960.00

Fabrication & Installation of Full Slab Backsplash
Golf 2 Bar
Full Height Slab Backsplash

13 150.00 1,950.00

Slab allowance
Golf 2 Bar and Backsplash

Zahara St. Laurant
2cm

1 4,980.39 4,980.39

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  8,040.39

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We accept payment by check, cash, and credit card. There is a 3.40% 

service fee on all credit card transactions. Please send checks to our 

mailing address located at P.O. Box 980513 Park City, Utah, 84098. A 

50% down-payment of labor and 100% of material cost is required to 

reserve a date on our schedule. All material is property of Utah 

Countertops LLC until final installation is complete. In the event of 

fabrication breakage or miss cut, Utah Countertops LLC reserves the 

right to use any remnant material to complete the project. The 

customer is entitled to any remnant material left over after the projects 

install is finalized. Remnant must be picked up within 14 calendar days 

after install or remnant becomes property of Utah Countertops LLC. 

Utah Countertops LLC Requires payment within a net 15 cycle. Each 

net 15 cycle that goes unpaid will accrue a 2% interest fee of the 

invoice total including applicable tax. This fee will compound each net 

15 cycle.

SUBTOTAL 83,831.16
TAX 0.00
TOTAL $83,831.16



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

Accepted By Accepted Date



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

Utah Countertops

358 5900
Salt Lake City, UT  84107
+1 8013811204
info@utahcountertops.com
www.utahcountertops.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Harrison Padan
Aspen Group
Sommet Blanc
Tower C Unit L
Countertop

ESTIMATE # 5844
DATE 10/06/2023

  

VERSION
Tower C Unit L CT 10.0

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

General Information
All line items include labor and a material allowance.
**price subject to change with material selection**

1 0.00 0.00

Subtotal:  0.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Island
Edge Detail: 2 1/2" Miter

69 60.00 4,140.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Surround
Edge Detail: 1 1/2" Miter

30 60.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of Full Slab Backsplash
Kitchen Surround
Full Height Slab Backsplash

47 150.00 7,050.00

Slab allowance
Kitchen
Backsplash

Mont Blanc
2cm

6 4,025.66 24,153.96

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  40,893.96



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Fabrication & Installation of New Hearth
Living Room 
Fireplace Hearth
Edge Detail: Miter

43 60.00 2,580.00

Slab allowance
Fireplace Hearth

Black Titanium Travertine
2cm

2 1,992.09 3,984.18

Subtotal:  6,564.18

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Master Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

17 60.00 1,020.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Master Bath
Floating Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

12 60.00 720.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Master Bath

Thala Grey Limestone
2cm

2 1,753.00 3,506.00

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  7,306.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 2 Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

23 60.00 1,380.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 2 
Floating Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,709.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 3 Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

15 60.00 900.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed

1 4,714.74 4,714.74



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Quartzite
2cm

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  5,914.74

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 4 Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

19 60.00 1,140.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 4
Floating Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,469.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Powder Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

9 60.00 540.00

Slab allowance
Powder Bath 

Silver 
Vein Cut
Travertine
2cm

1 3,314.90 3,314.90

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  4,004.90

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Laundry Counter
Edge Detail: Miter
6" Backsplash

10 60.00 600.00

Slab allowance
Laundry 

Caesarstone
Raw Concrete 
2cm

1 4,924.36 4,924.36

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Subtotal:  5,674.36

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We accept payment by check, cash, and credit card. There is a 3.40% 

service fee on all credit card transactions. Please send checks to our 

mailing address located at P.O. Box 980513 Park City, Utah, 84098. A 

50% down-payment of labor and 100% of material cost is required to 

reserve a date on our schedule. All material is property of Utah 

Countertops LLC until final installation is complete. In the event of 

fabrication breakage or miss cut, Utah Countertops LLC reserves the 

right to use any remnant material to complete the project. The 

customer is entitled to any remnant material left over after the projects 

install is finalized. Remnant must be picked up within 14 calendar days 

after install or remnant becomes property of Utah Countertops LLC. 

Utah Countertops LLC Requires payment within a net 15 cycle. Each 

net 15 cycle that goes unpaid will accrue a 2% interest fee of the 

invoice total including applicable tax. This fee will compound each net 

15 cycle.

SUBTOTAL 97,537.10
TAX 0.00
TOTAL $97,537.10

Accepted By Accepted Date



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

Utah Countertops

358 5900
Salt Lake City, UT  84107
+1 8013811204
info@utahcountertops.com
www.utahcountertops.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Harrison Padan
Aspen Group
Sommet Blanc
Tower C Unit M
Countertop

ESTIMATE # 5843
DATE 10/06/2023

  

VERSION ESTIMATOR
Tower C Unit M CT 10.0 Graham Muldowney

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

General Information
All line items include labor and a material allowance.
**price subject to change with material selection**

1 0.00 0.00

Subtotal:  0.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Island
Edge Detail: 2 1/2" Miter

56 60.00 3,360.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Surround
Edge Detail: 1 1/2" Miter

28 60.00 1,680.00

Fabrication & Installation of Full Slab Backsplash
Kitchen Surround
Full Height Slab Backsplash

41 150.00 6,150.00

Slab allowance
Kitchen Island
Surround
Full Height Backsplash

Mont Blanc
2cm

6 4,025.66 24,153.96

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Subtotal:  39,243.96

Fabrication & Installation of New Hearth
Fireplace Hearth
Edge Detail: Miter

43 60.00 2,580.00

Slab allowance
Fireplace Hearth 

Black Titanium Travertine
2cm

2 1,992.09 3,984.18

Subtotal:  6,564.18

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Laundry Counter
Edge Detail: Miter 
6" backsplash

11 60.00 660.00

Slab allowance
Laundry 

Stone Collection
Raw Concrete
2cm

1 4,924.30 4,924.30

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  5,734.30

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Powder Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

9 60.00 540.00

Slab allowance
Powder Bath 

Silver
Vein Cut Travertine
2cm

1 3,314.90 3,314.90

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  4,004.90

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Master Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

15 60.00 900.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Master Bath 
Floating Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

12 60.00 720.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Master Bath Vanity and Bench

Thala Grey Limestone
2cm

2 1,753.00 3,506.00



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  7,186.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 2 Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

18 60.00 1,080.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 2
Floating Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,409.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 3 Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

23 60.00 1,380.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 3 
Floating Shower Slab Bench 
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,709.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 4 Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

23 60.00 1,380.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 4
Floating Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed

2 4,714.74 9,429.48



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Quartzite
2cm

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,709.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 5 Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
No Backsplash

15 60.00 900.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

1 4,714.74 4,714.74

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  5,914.74

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We accept payment by check, cash, and credit card. There is a 3.40% 

service fee on all credit card transactions. Please send checks to our 

mailing address located at P.O. Box 980513 Park City, Utah, 84098. A 

50% down-payment of labor and 100% of material cost is required to 

reserve a date on our schedule. All material is property of Utah 

Countertops LLC until final installation is complete. In the event of 

fabrication breakage or miss cut, Utah Countertops LLC reserves the 

right to use any remnant material to complete the project. The 

customer is entitled to any remnant material left over after the projects 

install is finalized. Remnant must be picked up within 14 calendar days 

after install or remnant becomes property of Utah Countertops LLC. 

Utah Countertops LLC Requires payment within a net 15 cycle. Each 

net 15 cycle that goes unpaid will accrue a 2% interest fee of the 

invoice total including applicable tax. This fee will compound each net 

15 cycle.

SUBTOTAL 109,476.52
TAX 0.00
TOTAL $109,476.52

Accepted By Accepted Date



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

Utah Countertops

358 5900
Salt Lake City, UT  84107
+1 8013811204
info@utahcountertops.com
www.utahcountertops.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Harrison Padan
Aspen Group
Sommet Blanc
BLDG C Unit N
Countertop

ESTIMATE # 5842
DATE 10/06/2023

  

VERSION ESTIMATOR
Tower C Unit N CT 10.0 Graham Muldowney

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

General Information
All line items include labor and a material allowance.
**price subject to change with material selection**

1 0.00 0.00

Subtotal:  0.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Island
Edge Detail: 2 1/2" Miter

64 60.00 3,840.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Surround
Edge Detail: 1 1/2" Miter

28 60.00 1,680.00

Fabrication & Installation of Full Slab Backsplash
Kitchen Surround
Full Height Slab Backsplash

41 150.00 6,150.00

Slab allowance
Kitchen Island
Surround
Full Height Backsplash

Mont Blanc
2cm

6 4,025.66 24,153.96

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Subtotal:  39,573.96

Fabrication & Installation of New Hearth
Living Room
Fireplace Hearth
Edge Detail: Miter

43 60.00 2,580.00

Slab allowance
Fireplace Hearth

Black Titanium Travertine
2cm

2 1,992.09 3,984.18

Subtotal:  6,564.18

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Laundry Counter
Edge Detail: Miter
6" backsplash

11 60.00 660.00

Slab allowance
Laundry 

Stone Collection
Raw Concrete
2cm

1 4,924.30 4,924.30

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  5,734.30

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Powder Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

9 60.00 540.00

Slab allowance
Powder Bath 

Silver 
Vein Cut Travertine
2cm

1 3,314.90 3,314.90

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  4,004.90

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Master Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

15 60.00 900.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Master Bath 
Foam Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

12 60.00 720.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Master Bath Vanity and Bench

Thala Grey Limestone

2 1,753.00 3,506.00



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

2cm

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  7,186.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 2 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

18 60.00 1,080.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 2
Foam Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: 2" Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,409.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 3 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

23 60.00 1,380.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 3 
Foam Shower Slab Bench 
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,709.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 4 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

23 60.00 1,380.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 4
Foam Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance 2 4,714.74 9,429.48



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,709.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 5 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

15 60.00 900.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

1 4,714.74 4,714.74

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  5,914.74

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We accept payment by check, cash, and credit card. There is a 3.40% 

service fee on all credit card transactions. Please send checks to our 

mailing address located at P.O. Box 980513 Park City, Utah, 84098. A 

50% down-payment of labor and 100% of material cost is required to 

reserve a date on our schedule. All material is property of Utah 

Countertops LLC until final installation is complete. In the event of 

fabrication breakage or miss cut, Utah Countertops LLC reserves the 

right to use any remnant material to complete the project. The 

customer is entitled to any remnant material left over after the projects 

install is finalized. Remnant must be picked up within 14 calendar days 

after install or remnant becomes property of Utah Countertops LLC. 

Utah Countertops LLC Requires payment within a net 15 cycle. Each 

net 15 cycle that goes unpaid will accrue a 2% interest fee of the 

invoice total including applicable tax. This fee will compound each net 

15 cycle.

SUBTOTAL 109,806.52
TAX 0.00
TOTAL $109,806.52

Accepted By Accepted Date



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

Utah Countertops

358 5900
Salt Lake City, UT  84107
+1 8013811204
info@utahcountertops.com
www.utahcountertops.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Harrison Padan
Aspen Group
Sommet Blanc
Tower C Unit O
Countertop

ESTIMATE # 5847
DATE 10/09/2023

  

VERSION ESTIMATOR
Tower C Unit O CT 10.0 Graham Muldowney

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

General Information
All line items include labor and a material allowance.
**price subject to change with material selection**

1 0.00 0.00

Subtotal:  0.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Island
Edge Detail: 2 1/2" Miter

64 60.00 3,840.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Slab Waterfall
Kitchen Island Waterfall
Edge Detail: Miter

1 1,800.00 1,800.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Surround
Edge Detail: 1 1/2" Miter

20 60.00 1,200.00

Fabrication & Installation of Full Slab Backsplash
Kitchen Surround
Full Height Slab Backsplash

34 150.00 5,100.00

Slab allowance
Kitchen
Backsplash

Mont Blanc
2cm

6 4,025.66 24,153.96

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  38,043.96



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Fabrication & Installation of New Hearth
Living Room
Fireplace Hearth
Edge Detail: Miter

38 60.00 2,280.00

Slab allowance
Fireplace Hearth

Black Travertine
2cm

2 1,992.09 3,984.18

Subtotal:  6,264.18

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Laundry Counter
Edge Detail: Miter
6" Backsplash

20 60.00 1,200.00

Slab allowance
Laundry 

Stone Collection
Raw Concrete
2cm

1 4,924.30 4,924.30

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  6,274.30

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Powder Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

7 60.00 420.00

Slab allowance
Powder Bath 

Silver
Vein Cut Travertine
2cm

1 3,314.90 3,314.90

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  3,884.90

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Master Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

18 60.00 1,080.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Master Bath 
Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

13 60.00 780.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Master Bath 

Thala Grey Limestone

2 1,753.00 3,506.00



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

2cm

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  7,426.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 2 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

21 60.00 1,260.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 2
Foam Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

14 60.00 840.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,589.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 3 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

21 60.00 1,260.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 3
Foam Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

15 60.00 900.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,649.48

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 4 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

21 60.00 1,260.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

1 4,714.74 4,714.74

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Subtotal:  6,274.74

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Guest Bath 5 Vanity
Edge Detail: 2" Miter
No Backsplash

26 60.00 1,560.00

Fabrication & Installation of Slab Bench
Guest Bath 5
Foam Shower Slab Bench
Edge Detail: Miter

13 60.00 780.00

Steel Fabricated Supports
Steel Fabricated Bench Supports

2 880.00 1,760.00

Slab allowance
Mdreperola Honed
Quartzite
2cm

2 4,714.74 9,429.48

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

2 150.00 300.00

Subtotal:  13,829.48

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We accept payment by check, cash, and credit card. There is a 3.40% 

service fee on all credit card transactions. Please send checks to our 

mailing address located at P.O. Box 980513 Park City, Utah, 84098. A 

50% down-payment of labor and 100% of material cost is required to 

reserve a date on our schedule. All material is property of Utah 

Countertops LLC until final installation is complete. In the event of 

fabrication breakage or miss cut, Utah Countertops LLC reserves the 

right to use any remnant material to complete the project. The 

customer is entitled to any remnant material left over after the projects 

install is finalized. Remnant must be picked up within 14 calendar days 

after install or remnant becomes property of Utah Countertops LLC. 

Utah Countertops LLC Requires payment within a net 15 cycle. Each 

net 15 cycle that goes unpaid will accrue a 2% interest fee of the 

invoice total including applicable tax. This fee will compound each net 

15 cycle.

SUBTOTAL 109,236.52
TAX 0.00
TOTAL $109,236.52

Accepted By Accepted Date



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

Utah Countertops

358 5900
Salt Lake City, UT  84107
+1 8013811204
info@utahcountertops.com
www.utahcountertops.com

Estimate
ADDRESS

Harrison Padan
Aspen Group
Sommet Blanc
Tower C Unit R
Countertop

ESTIMATE # 5841
DATE 10/06/2023

  

VERSION ESTIMATOR
Tower C Unit R CT 9.0 Graham Muldowney

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

General Information
All line items include labor and a material allowance.
**price subject to change with material selection**

1 0.00 0.00

Subtotal:  0.00

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Kitchen Surround
Edge Detail: Miter

15 60.00 900.00

Fabrication & Installation of Full Slab Backsplash
Kitchen Surround
Full Height Slab Backsplash

23 150.00 3,450.00

Slab allowance
Kitchen
Backsplash

Neolith
Himalaya Crystal
Ultrasoft
12mm

2 3,170.05 6,340.10

Kitchen Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  10,840.10

Fabrication & Installation of New Mitered Countertops
Bath Vanity
Edge Detail: Miter
Backsplash Included

10 60.00 600.00

Slab allowance
Bath Vanity

1 3,170.05 3,170.05



By proceeding to conduct business with Utah Countertops LLC the customer agrees to the terms and conditions with or without a signature.

DATE QTY RATE AMOUNT

Neolith
Himalaya Crystal
Ultrasoft
12mm

Vanity Sink Hole
Template, Program, CNC Cut, Polish, Sink Mount, 
Silicone

1 150.00 150.00

Subtotal:  3,920.05

 

TERMS & CONDITIONS

We accept payment by check, cash, and credit card. There is a 3.40% 

service fee on all credit card transactions. Please send checks to our 

mailing address located at P.O. Box 980513 Park City, Utah, 84098. A 

50% down-payment of labor and 100% of material cost is required to 

reserve a date on our schedule. All material is property of Utah 

Countertops LLC until final installation is complete. In the event of 

fabrication breakage or miss cut, Utah Countertops LLC reserves the 

right to use any remnant material to complete the project. The 

customer is entitled to any remnant material left over after the projects 

install is finalized. Remnant must be picked up within 14 calendar days 

after install or remnant becomes property of Utah Countertops LLC. 

Utah Countertops LLC Requires payment within a net 15 cycle. Each 

net 15 cycle that goes unpaid will accrue a 2% interest fee of the 

invoice total including applicable tax. This fee will compound each net 

15 cycle.

SUBTOTAL 14,760.15
TAX 0.00
TOTAL $14,760.15

Accepted By Accepted Date


